
Day Date Event Band Hours

Fri 4/20/2018 Party at the Park The Wonders 7-11 p.m.

Sat 4/21/2018 Dollar Day TOP 2-6 p.m.

Fri 4/27/2018 Party at the Park Cuvee 7-11 p.m.

Sat 4/28/2018 Extreme Racing Memory Trip 2-6 p.m.

Sun 4/29/2017 Extreme Racing The Project 2-6 p.m.

Fri 5/4/2018 Party at the Park Empire 6 7-11 p.m.

Sat 5/5/2018 Kentucky Derby Day Incognito 12-5 p.m.

Sun 5/6/2017 Steve Sexton Mile TBD 2-6 p.m.

Fri 5/11/2018 Party at the Park The Project 7-11 p.m.

Sat 5/12/2018 Lone Star Bark Chris Rivers 2-6 p.m.

Sun 5/13/2018 Mother's Day The Wonders 2-6 p.m.

Fri 5/18/2018 Party at the Park Cuvee 7-11 p.m.

Sat 5/19/2018 Preakness Stakes Day The Roof Raisers 12-5 p.m.

Fri 5/25/2018 Party at the Park Corry Brown Band 7-11 p.m.

Sat 5/26/2018 Live Racing Droo's Peace Crush 2-6 p.m.

Fri 6/1/2018 Party at the Park Time Machine 7-11 p.m.

Sat 6/2/2018 Bello Nock Memory Trip 2-6 p.m.

Sun 6/3/2018 Bello Nock TOP 2-6 p.m.

Fri 6/8/2018 Party at the Park The Roof Raisers 7-11 p.m.

Sat 6/9/2018 Belmont Stakes Day The Wonders 12-5 p.m.

Fri 6/15/2018 Party at the Park Signed Sealed Delivered 7-11 p.m.

Sat 6/16/2018 Live Racing Droo's Peace Crush 2-6 p.m.

Fri 6/22/2018 Party at the Park The Project 7-11 p.m.

Sat 6/23/2018 Live Racing The Roof Raisers 2-6 p.m.

Sat 6/30/2018 Live Racing TOP 2-6 p.m.

Tue 7/3/2017 Lone Stars & Stripes Vegas Stars 4-10 p.m.

Wed 7/4/2017 Lone Stars & Stripes Vegas Stars 4-10 p.m.

Fri 7/6/2018 NO RACING

Sat 7/7/2018 NO RACING

Fri 7/13/2018 Party at the Park IDT 7-11 p.m.

Sat 7/14/2018 Live Racing Chris Rivers 2-6 p.m.

Fri 7/20/2018 Party at the Park Motion 7-11 p.m.

Sat 7/21/2018 Fan Appreciation Day Memory Trip 2-6 p.m.
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